CE LVD
TEST REPORT
For
LED PANEL LIGHT
Model No.: VT-6129, VT-6137, VT-6042, VT-6145, VT-6136, VT-6140, VT-
12060, VT-12045, VT-12032, VT-6139, VT-12046, VT-6165, VT-
12047, VT-645, VT-646, VT-636, VT-6142, VT-6170, VT-6262, VT-
6144, VT-6236, VT-6237, VT-6245, VT-6125, VT-6240, VT-629

Type of test equipment ……………...: LED PANEL LIGHT
Trademark ……………………………
Model/Type designation……………..:
VT-6129, VT-6137, VT-6042, VT-6145, VT-6136, VT-6140, VT-
12060, VT-12045, VT-12032, VT-6139, VT-12046, VT-6165, VT-
12047, VT-645, VT-646, VT-636, VT-6142, VT-6170, VT-6262,
VT-6144, VT-6236, VT-6237, VT-6245, VT-6125, VT-6240, VT-
629
Rating………………………………….: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 45W Max
Copyright blank test report: Global-Standard Testing Service Co., Ltd.
Test item particulars: --